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Direction
B'ham Airport Bus Terminal — Kingstanding Circle

81 stops

Open route schedule

B'ham Airport Bus Terminal

Morris Way

Elmdon Trading Estate

Blackfirs Lane

Waterside Centre

Lakeside

Trident Court

Knights Court

Chester Rd

Barnard Close

Dunster Rd

Carisbrooke Ave

Hedgetree Croft

Chelmsley Interchange

Meriden Park

Clopton Crescent

Newby Grove

Bacons End Island

Woodlands Green

Overgreen Drive

Chester Rd

Route schedule
B'ham Airport Bus Terminal — Kingstanding Circle

Monday 00:20-23:30

Tuesday 00:30-23:30

Wednesday 00:30-23:30

Thursday 00:30-23:30

Friday 00:30-23:30

Saturday 00:30-23:30

Sunday 00:30-23:20

Route info

Direction: B'ham Airport Bus Terminal

Stops: 81

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-96-2098323380-3657983565
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-96-2098323380-3657983565
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-96-2098323380-3657983565


Village Centre

Swift Close

Wolseley Close

Riley Drive

Rover Drive

Singer Croft

Morris Croft

Clevedon Ave

Henshaw Court

Manor Park Road

Thistledown Rd

Hawcroft Grove

School Lane

Bridgeford Rd

Haxby Ave

The Kingfisher

Ashville Ave

Berrandale Gardens

Tameside Drive

Fort Industrial Estate

Dunlop Way

Fort Shopping Centre

Wingfoot Way

Spitfire Road

Tyburn Rd

Quincey Drive

Woodacre Rd

Allman Rd

Moor End Lane



Mason Cottages

Hart Road

Erdington Fire Station

New Street

Barnabas Rd

Six Ways Island

Machin Rd

Station Rd

Somerset Road

Steel Maitland Ave

St Margarets Church

Madehurst Rd

Jerry's Lane

Chipstead Rd

Chaceley Grove

Abbeyfield Rd

Sheddington Rd

Turfpits Lane

Witton Lodge Rd

Maxted Rd

Archers Close

Hurstwood Rd

Epsom Grove

Brackenbury Rd

Plumstead Rd

Danesbury Crescent

Sidcup Rd

Firbeck Rd



Balham Grove

Kingstanding Circle Eastside

Kingstanding Circle



Direction
Kingstanding Circle Eastside — B'ham Airport Bus Termi-
nal

83 stops

Open route schedule

Kingstanding Circle Eastside

Balham Grove

Firbeck Rd

Sidcup Rd

Plumstead Rd

Dovedale Rd

Hales Gardens

Maxted Rd

Hurstwood Rd

Archers Close

Old Beeches

Maxted Rd

Witton Lodge Rd

Turfpits Lane

Sheddington Rd

Abbeyfield Rd

Chaceley Grove

Flackwell Rd

Jerry's Lane

Madehurst Rd

St Margarets Church

Steel Maitland Ave

Somerset Road

Station Rd

Route schedule
Kingstanding Circle Eastside — B'ham Airport Bus Termi-
nal

Monday 02:20-23:45

Tuesday 02:20-23:45

Wednesday 02:20-23:45

Thursday 02:20-23:45

Friday 02:20-23:45

Saturday 02:20-23:45

Sunday 02:20-23:50

Route info

Direction: Kingstanding Circle Eastside

Stops: 83

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-96-2098323380-3657983565


Machin Rd

Six Ways Island

Barnabas Rd

Wilton Rd

Erdington Fire Station

Mason Cottages

Moor End Lane

Allman Rd

Woodacre Rd

Quincey Drive

Kingsbury Rd

Spitfire Road

Wingfoot Way

Fort Shopping Centre

Dunlop Way

Fort Industrial Estate

Tangmere Drive

Tameside Drive

Berrandale Gardens

Hernefield Rd

The Kingfisher

Haxby Ave

Cole Hall Lane

Bridgeford Rd

Heath Way

School Lane

Hawcroft Grove

Manor Park Road

Hurst Close



Clevedon Ave

Morris Croft

Singer Croft

Rover Drive

Riley Drive

Wolseley Close

Swift Close

Village Centre

Chester Rd

Smiths Wood School

Woodlands Green

Bacons End Island

Newby Grove

Clopton Crescent

Meriden Park

Chelmsley Interchange

Hedgetree Croft

Carisbrooke Ave

Dunster Rd

Barnard Close

Chester Rd

Knights Court

Trident Court

Lakeside

Waterside Centre

Blackfirs Lane

Elmdon Trading Estate

Morris Way



Ingenuity House

B'ham Airport Bus Terminal

96 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Birmingham

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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